Ergebnisse der Landesmeisterschaften in Tannenhausen 27.08.2005

weibl. Jugend E
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Name, Kreisverband

. Jessica Reents

. Imke Schoolmann
. llka Wilts

. Carina Janssen

. Frauke Osterkamp
. Annika Schmidt

. Svenja Thaden

. Ines Reiter

. Julia Gerdes

. Janna Rodenbéck
. Tanja Gast

. Lena Christians

. Annika Remmers

. Inka Deutschmann
. Venja Carls

. Dana Coordes

. Lea Janssen

. Maren Heyen

. Maximiliane Bérgmann
. Anne Kroger

. llka Janssen

. Janina Ihben

. Vanessa Schmidt

weibl. Jugend D
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Name, Kreisverband

. Tomke Winter

. Luisa Friedrichs

. Lisa Grotellschen
. Stefanie Schelm

. Nina Coordes

Hedda Wienekamp

. Rika Vol3

. Anna Lena Rocker
. Hanna Janssen

. Inka Janssen

. Helke Dirks

. Jennifer Hinrichs

. Annika Hansen

. Imke Buss

. Annika Saathoff

. Kirsten Janssen

. Nicole Bremer

. Saskia Biermann

. Tomma Schoolmann
. Karina Jakobs

. Dana Lottmann

. Anna Dringenberg

KV ESE
KV NOR
KV AUR
KV NOR
KV ESE
KV ESE
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV ESE
KV NOR
KV NOR
KV ESE
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV NOR
KV ESE
KV ESE
KV NOR
KV AUR
KV WTM
KV NOR
KV WTM

KV NOR
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV ESE
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV ESE
KV NOR
KV AUR
KV ESE
KV ESE
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV NOR
KV ESE
KV ESE
KV ESE
KV NOR
KV NOR
KV WTM
KV NOR
KV NOR

Hochstwurf

24,20 m
23,70 m
22,90 m
22,60 m
22,20 m
21,80 m
21,50 m
21,40 m
20,40 m
19,90 m
19,70 m
19,20 m
18,60 m
18,20 m
17,40 m
17,30 m
17,30 m
15,20 m
15,10 m
14,50 m
13,70 m
13,30 m
12,00 m

Hochstwurf

32,70 m
31,90 m
30,00 m
29,20 m
27,00 m
26,90 m
25,90 m
25,30 m
25,30 m
25,10 m
24,70 m
24,60 m
24,30 m
23,20 m
23,20 m
21,70 m
21,00 m
20,90 m
19,10 m
17,90 m
17,70 m
15,10 m

mannl. Jugend E
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Name, Kreisverband

. Tobias Djuren

. Mirko Guderle

. Marcel Meyer

. Daniel Miller

. Timo Dowidat

. Yannik Harberts
. Kai Asche

. Renke Hinrichs
. Mirko Meints

. Jelmar Bakker

. Marcel Gilbers

. Florian Djuren

. Jannik Selig

. S6nke Jonokat
. Jann Peter Peters
. Tmm Janssen

. Uwe Gerjets

. Patrick Wulfen

. Tim Ukena

. Dennis Freudenberg
. Oliver Janssen
. Mike Schmidt

. Daniel Roolfs

mannl. Jugend D
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Name, Kreisverband

. Jabbo Gerdes

. Soéren Goldenstein
. Jannek Grotellschen
. Aiko Veith

. Mirco Janssen

. Sebastian Schmidt
. Wilke Phillipps

. Michael Lottmann

. Mike Jochums

. Mathis Miener

. Keven Asche

. Timo Janssen

. Henning Oldenddérp
. Dennis Meints

. Daniel Wacken

KV NOR
KV WTM
KV AUR
KV ESE
KV ESE
KV AUR
KV NOR
KV ESE
KV NOR
KV WTM
KV ESE
KV NOR
KV NOR
KV WTM
KV AUR
KV NOR
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV ESE
KV AUR
KV ESE
KV NOR

KV ESE
KV ESE
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV ESE
KV AUR
KV NOR
KV ESE
KV AUR
KV NOR
KV NOR
KV NOR
KV NOR
KV NOR

Hochstwurf

26,10 m
23,40 m
23,00 m
22,50 m
22,40 m
22,30 m
22,10 m
21,10 m
20,90 m
19,20 m
18,80 m
18,70 m
18,70 m
18,40 m
18,10 m
17,60 m
17,20 m
16,80 m
16,50 m
16,20 m
15,00 m
13,80 m
12,10 m

Hochstwurf

42,00 m
36,70 m
34,90 m
32,60 m
29,60 m
28,80 m
26,40 m
25,00 m
25,00 m
24,70 m
22,60 m
22,10 m
21,90 m
21,80 m
19,90 m
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weibl. Jugend C
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Name, Kreisverband

. Anke Klépper

. Kathrin Goldenstein
. Ann-Christin Peters
. Lena Kollmann

. Ulrike Tapken

. Sabrina Hinrichs

. Nina de Boer

. Kerstin Ballmann

. Bianca Blum

. Annika Bents

. Rena Wéacken

. Imke Meenken

. Dana Freese

. Katharina Janssen
. Daniela Rocker

. Annika Deutschmann
. Inka Trei

. Wiebke Osterkamp
. Sina Ahrends

. Anke Redelfs

. Teelke Wacken

. Ute Siebelts

. Inga Saathoff

. Talea Lipkes

weibl. Jugend B
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Name, Kreisverband

. Kathrin Blum

. Insa Heilemann
. Ina Schoon

. Nadine Hildebrand
. Neele de Boer

. Wencke Eden

. Meike Carls

. Anke Bruns

. Claudia Lengert
. Karina Best

. Imke Meyer

. Christina Polley
. Janna Escher

. Svenja Ozigena
. Manuela Polter
. Julia Eden

. Lisa Reedelfs

. Britta Rabenstein
. llka Braams

. Jacline Casjens
. Melanie Harms

KV AUR
KV ESE
KV WTM
KV AUR
KV FRI

KV WTM
KV NOR
KV ESE
KV NOR
KV AUR
KV NOR
KV AUR
KV WTM
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV NOR
KV ESE
KV NOR
KV ESE
KV NOR
KV ESE
KV NOR
KV ESE

KV NOR
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV NOR
KV ESE
KV AUR
KV ESE
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV WTM
KV NOR
KV WTM
KV WTM
KV WTM
KV WTM
KV NOR
KV ESE
KV NOR
KV ESE

Hochstwurf

47,30 m
44,20 m
43,40 m
41,40 m
40,10 m
38,80 m
38,50 m
37,70 m
37,40 m
36,30 m
34,60 m
34,40 m
34,30 m
34,00 m
33,80 m
33,30 m
32,60 m
32,20 m
30,40 m
29,20 m
28,70 m
28,10 m
25,90 m
23,30 m

Hoéchstwurf

46,00 m
43,60 m
43,20 m
42,70 m
39,90 m
39,60 m
38,50 m
37,80 m
37,50 m
36,50 m
35,00 m
33,70 m
32,90 m
31,10 m
29,10 m
28,90 m
28,60 m
26,70 m
25,70 m
24,50 m
23,80 m

mannl. Jugend C
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Name, Kreisverband

. Heiko Behrend

. Oliver Meyer

. Michael Janssen

. Hauke Gerdes

. Simon Rabenstein
. André Goldenstein
. Dominik Allgeier

. Marcel Christians
. Carsten Ott

. Sven Cornelius

. Henning Schiffer

. Ingo Claassen

. Dennis Djuren

. Alexander Janssen
. Sven Janssen

. Christian Tjarks

. Henning Eden

. Patrick Eilts

. Mense Phillipps

. Martin Siebolds

. Dennis Wirdemann
. Timo Schadr

. Stefan Siebolds

. Heiko Schur

. Matthias Beining

. Sascha Efen

mannl. Jugend B
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Name, Kreisverband

. Alexander Windt
. Daniel Brungers
. Ude Winter

. Nicolai Kwint

. Andree Coordes
. Marco Georgs

. Stefan Tuitjer

. Dennis Holscher
. Bernd Adelmud

. S6ren Wiemken

. Ralf Bischof

. Tammo Kutscher
. Tammo Harms

. Patrick Peters

. Stefan Hinrichs

. Bjorn Christoffers
. Sven Eiben

. Christian Friedrichs

KV AUR
KV NOR
KV ESE
KV ESE
KV ESE
KV AUR
KV WTM
KV AUR
KV NOR
KV ESE
KV ESE
KV ESE
KV AUR
KV WTM
KV AUR
KV ESE
KV WTM
KV NOR
KV AUR
KV WTM
KV NOR
KV NOR
KV WTM
KV WTM
KV AUR
KV NOR

KV ESE
KV AUR
KV NOR
KV NOR
KV ESE
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV ESE
KV WTM
KV NOR
KV NOR
KV AUR
KV NOR
KV NOR
KV ESE
KV AUR

Hochstwurf

52,50 m
50,50 m
43,10 m
42,10 m
40,90 m
38,50 m
37,90 m
37,60 m
37,00 m
36,60 m
36,40 m
35,10 m
34,80 m
32,60 m
32,00 m
31,70 m
31,20 m
30,80 m
30,60 m
29,40 m
27,70 m
27,10 m
25,80 m
25,70 m
24,20 m
23,40 m

Hoéchstwurf

62,30 m
56,10 m
42,30 m
39,20 m
38,60 m
38,30 m
38,20 m
38,20 m
38,20 m
37,40 m
37,40 m
37,20 m
36,40 m
33,30 m
31,70 m
30,90 m
29,30 m
28,70 m
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weibl. Jugend A
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Name, Kreisverband

. Annika Noormann

. Friederike Dettmers
. Mareike Goldenstein
. Claudia Walter

. Martina Arends

. Petra Janssen

. Silvia Ukena

. Maike Meyer

. Katrin Focken

. Petra Janssen

. Silke Braams

. Michaela Gerdes

. Saskia Germann

Frauen |
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Name, Kreisverband

. Anke Sjuts

. Andrea Blonn
. Antke Schmidt
. Tanja Blonn

Gerda Martens

. Kerstin Conring Dooden
. Sabine Goldenstein
. Martina Hildebrandt
. Tanja de Vreis

. Daniela Libben

. Liane Hinrichs

. Inka Lottmann

. Maike Sjuts

. Annika Dirksen

KV NOR
KV AUR
KV ESE
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV ESE
KV AUR
KV NOR
KV AUR
KV WTM
KV ESE
KV AUR
KV WTM

KV NOR
KV NOR
KV ESE
KV NOR
KV ESE
KV AUR
KV ESE
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV ESE
KV ESE
KV NOR
KV ESE

Hochstwurf

47,60 m
44,80 m
4410 m
41,30 m
40,30 m
37,50 m
36,00 m
35,20 m
35,20 m
33,90 m
29,30 m
27,00 m
13,40 m

Hochstwurf

54,60 m
54,00 m
53,10 m
46,80 m
4540 m
44,80 m
44,30 m
43,80 m
41,10 m
40,80 m
38,60 m
37,90 m
33,00 m
31,70 m

mannl. Jugend A
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Name, Kreisverband

. Roman Wiibbenhorst
. Benjamin de Vries

. Andreas Einnolf

. Dennis Goldenstein
. Jens Goldenstein

. Udo Dannemann

. Sebastian Windt

. Ralf Krey

. Soren Saathoff

. Stefan Gerjets

. Hendrik Schuirmann
. Stefan Lengert

. Hendrik Thaden

. Thorsten Stielfsen

. Rolf Scharpals

. Joachim Remmers
. Tobias Wacken

. Jan Hendrik Bents
. Jens Schur

. Tido Siebelds

. Uwe Bents

Junioren
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Name, Kreisverband

. Frank Goldenstein
. Horst Dieling

. Ralf Wilts

. Sven Feldmann

. Eike Carls

. Keno Menneback
. Manuel Ubben

. Jann Thaden

. Dennis Kruse

KV ESE
KV NOR
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV ESE
KV AUR
KV ESE
KV ESE
KV NOR
KV AUR
KV ESE
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV ESE
KV ESE
KV WTM
KV NOR
KV NOR
KV WTM
KV NOR
KV NOR

KV ESE
KV AUR
KV NOR
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV ESE
KV AUR
KV AUR

Hochstwurf

76,50 m
66,60 m
65,70 m
65,40 m
64,70 m
57,20 m
56,80 m
50,00 m
49,70 m
46,40 m
4570 m
44,00 m
43,90 m
41,70 m
41,30 m
40,20 m
39,20 m
39,00 m
38,30 m
34,20 m
33,70 m

Hochstwurf

84,80 m
73,70 m
66,80 m
60,30 m
60,00 m
59,60 m
49,40 m
47,00 m
4580 m
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Ménner |
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Name, Kreisverband

Robert Djuren
Lohtar Taddigs

. Friedrich Christians
. Konrad Janssen

Herbert Behrends
Enno Tjarks

. Richard Dieling

Méanner lll
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Name, Kreisverband

. Siegfried Wilberts

. Gerd Tammen

. Phillipp Wibbenhorst
. Gerd Eilers

. Tido Kleen

. Friedrich Christians

. Focke Tjarks

. Dieter Dirks

Medaillenspiegel

R N

KV Esens

. KV Norden

KV Aurich
KV Wittmund
KV Friedeburg

KV ESE
KV NOR
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV AUR
KV ESE
KV AUR

KV NOR
KV FRI

KV AUR
KV WTM
KV NOR
KV AUR
KV ESE
KV ESE

Hochstwurf

75,70 m
75,60 m
72,30 m
62,30 m
57,70 m
57,70 m
55,50 m

Hochstwurf

73,00 m
72,90 m
66,40 m
64,60 m
59,50 m
55,70 m
51,40 m
51,20 m

Gold
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Silber
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Méanner I

Name, Kreisverband

. Folkmar Lupkes

. Helmut Janssen

. Karl-Alfred Siebels

. Eilert Taddigs

. Hinrich Goldenstein
. Werner Freudenberg

Ménner IV

Name, Kreisverband

. Peter Menken
. Karl Wilberts
. Helmut Siefken

Gerd Wessels

. Johann Hallenga
. Otto Grotellischen
. Andreas lhnen

. Garrelt Eiben

Bronze
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KV ESE
KV AUR
KV NOR
KV NOR
KV ESE
KV AUR

KV WTM
KV NOR
KV WTM
KV ESE
KV AUR
KV WTM
KV AUR
KV AUR

Gesamt

12
15
16

Hochstwurf

71,40 m
70,60 m
64,90 m
60,30 m
55,70 m
53,00 m

Hochstwurf

64,90 m
62,10 m
58,50 m
50,90 m
46,70 m
46,70 m
39,10 m
34,60 m



